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Boost 150

Connected air duct size

Speed

Minimum supply voltage
Maximum supply voltage

Power supply frequency

Rated power

Unit current

Maximum airflow

Sound pressure level LpA at 3 m
Transported air temperature (max)
Transported air temperature (min)
Ingress protection rating

Ingress protection rating of the drive

Dimensions

oD

149

2D1

247

Unit of
measurement

mm

m’/h
dB(A)
°C

°C

Inline fans in a polymer casing

e Maximum airflow: 600

ventilation-system.com

* Sound pressure level LpA at 3 m: 37

* Motor type: AC

* Impeller type: Mixed
 Casing material: Plastic

* Installation in any position

Boost 150

150
3
230
230
50
34 37

488 544
34 35
55
-25
IPX4

1P20

301

45
0.20
600

37

267
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